7/11/24, 2:17 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Ghani Khan Choudhary
Institute of Engineering
and Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Academic Program ALL
Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Ghani Khan Civil and Environmental HS OPEN  Gender- 119059 164308
Choudhary Institute Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



7/11/24, 2:17 PM

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

0sS

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

3660

32399

81499

17571

6246

51114

12210

24753

3660

35955

99764

19248

6246

72367

12598

25417

2/8



7/11/24, 2:17 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0S

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

11249

5462

62873

17462

49429

15063

5422

33330

7213

12056

5793

96663

17542

55801

17962

5700

42723

7424

3/8



7/11/24, 2:17 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine

Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine

Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine

Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

12639

6726

3483

113530

27494

55536

15984

6280

48848

16768

7625

3483

157168

31282

89989

16713

6301

65307

4/8



7/11/24, 2:17 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

10787

21448

11049

4956

122449

37023

69296

19772

5606

10787

22331

11946

4956

192416

37023

108451

23520

5606

5/8



7/11/24, 2:17 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

71375

12778

27140

13236

5829

108603

23589

51165

18525

76585

13779

27538

13448

5829

126757

28966

72751

19945

6/8



7/11/24, 2:17 PM JoSAA

Ghani Khan Mechanical Engineering (4  HS ST Gender- 6458 6458
Choudhary Institute Years, Bachelor of Neutral

of Engineering and  Technology)

Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OPEN  Gender- 61349 68405
Choudhary Institute Years, Bachelor of Neutral

of Engineering and  Technology)
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Mechanical Engineering (4  OS EWS Gender- 11549 11549
Choudhary Institute Years, Bachelor of Neutral

of Engineering and  Technology)
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OBC- Gender- 22357 24032
Choudhary Institute Years, Bachelor of NCL Neutral

of Engineering and  Technology)
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Mechanical Engineering (4  OS SC Gender- 9378 11860
Choudhary Institute Years, Bachelor of Neutral

of Engineering and  Technology)
Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Ghani Khan Mechanical Engineering (4  OS ST Gender- 5215 5215
Choudhary Institute Years, Bachelor of Neutral

of Engineering and  Technology)
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Digital India

Fower To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 718


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

7/11/24, 2:17 PM JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8



