

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions
Institute Name	Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	119059	164308

4, 2.17 PW			105AA			
of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Bachelor of Technology)					
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	3660	3660
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	32399	35955
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	81499	99764
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	17571	19248
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6246	6246
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51114	72367
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12210	12598
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24753	25417

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	11249	12056
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	5462	5793
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	62873	96663
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	17462	17542
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	49429	55801
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	15063	17962
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	5422	5700
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33330	42723
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7213	7424

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12639	16768
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	6726	7625
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	3483	3483
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	113530	157168
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	27494	31282
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	55536	89989
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	15984	16713
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6280	6301
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	48848	65307

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10787	10787
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21448	22331
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	11049	11946
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	4956	4956
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	122449	192416
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	37023	37023
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	69296	108451
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	19772	23520
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	5606	5606

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71375	76585
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12778	13779
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27140	27538
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	13236	13448
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	5829	5829
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	108603	126757
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	23589	28966
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	51165	72751
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	18525	19945

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6458	6458
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	61349	68405
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11549	11549
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22357	24032
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	9378	11860
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	5215	5215

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





